ALM BRAND A/S

ALM BRAND A/S

ISIN: DKO0015250344

Overview

2024/05/17 16:59:57

Price
13.12 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.23% (-0.03)

DK0015250344
ALMB

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock
2,708 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

13.09 DKK (7,940)
13.11 DKK (4,675)

13.15 DKK
13.18 DKK
13.04 DKK
13.15 DKK
13.10341 DKK
1,125,625
14,747,020.06
431

964
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0015250344&ID_NOTATION=3393447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a47eaf6d1fa647f3ef4d1acd3b9c9f72a47234812dc92edec40dd0d6fe68d1a&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0821307038f4cee42&time=1716051155&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fe047b4090506e253609629e9176aa7da2082b83176e1c1638c9c6a91f8df07&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6585d76c1c0920cc2&time=1716051155&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf946b45c327834bf56eb78d24f338a74545a7a369017ab32954ffb1a7d2c913&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=706d1e87e1f58ba10&time=1716051155&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddd03169e13aa361d542829818601a55a09975a078ac1d6682ebf355e3bdff8c&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=80d5ab1e47d565d0a&time=1716051155&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd0fbe0d8ab6bb16781c686f32ab7fc1d2cd1ea496905a05615b3a4d1da0ab1f&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5eed67274ce14a390&time=1716051155&tool=RSC

ALM BRAND A/S

Details

2024/05/17 16:59:57

Price
13.12 DKK

Difference

©  -023%(-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0015250344
ALMB

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Financial

Stock

2,708 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.09 DKK (7,940)
Ask (Ask size) 13.11 DKK (4,675)
Open 13.15 DKK
High 13.18 DKK
Low 13.04 DKK
Close (prev. day) 13.15 DKK
VWAP 13.10341 DKK
Volume (pcs) 1,125,625
Trading volume 14,747,020.06
Number of trades 431
Last size 964
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.85% +16.00% -18.50%
Perf (abs.) +2.44 +1.81 -2.98
Beta -0.07 0.04 0.38
Volatility  24.31 24.29 29.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

13.16 DKK (1,356,173
12.54 DKK (1,885,793
12.52 DKK (1,607,001
11.56 DKK (1,352,993

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALM BRAND A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59
05/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

European Trade Reporting 05/17

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:18
05/17

Duesseldorf 2024/ 16:30
05/17

Price

13.12 DKK

13.115 DKK

1.713 EUR

1.641 EUR

13.40 DKK (2024/05/13
11.62 DKK (2024/01/17
13.40 DKK (2024/05/13

9.85 DKK (2023/11/09

—_— T — 2 Do =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
14.75 431

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3393447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486735

ALM BRAND A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ALM BRAND FINANS

Midtermolen 7 Dk-2100 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45 35 47 47 47
Fax: +45 35 47 35 47

E-mail: -
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